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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 20 Women, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 10:30 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 years

1. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:23.26 290 44.95 51.89 54.51 51.91
2. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:40.23 228 47.25 56.60 59.74 56.64
3. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 3:42.53 221 51.20 56.45 58.50 56.38
4. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:53.02 192 50.43 58.46 59.85 1:04.28
5. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:54.39 189 55.56 1:00.06 1:01.17 57.60
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd4:03.61 168 55.18 1:02.45 1:03.72 1:02.26
7. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 Individualno 4:16.28 144 57.32 1:05.51 1:06.16 1:07.29
8. MILOSEVIC, Vesna 03 Tent 4:18.34 141 58.20 1:06.29 1:08.35 1:05.50
9. SPASENOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd4:41.41 109 1:00.51 1:10.92 1:15.53 1:14.45

12 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:56.10 446 39.54 45.15 46.04 45.37
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:19.47 307 44.14 50.97 52.21 52.15
3. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:45.30 213 51.66 57.23 59.10 57.31
4. ILIC, Jana 02 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd3:48.25 204 50.60 57.16 1:00.51 59.98
5. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 3:48.36 204 50.57 57.94 59.80 1:00.05
6. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 3:49.39 201 50.84 58.16 1:00.10 1:00.29
7. JOVANOVIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 3:58.64 179 52.88 1:00.76 1:02.52 1:02.48

13 years

1. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:04.04 390 41.94 46.88 47.36 47.86
2. LALIC, Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 3:21.96 295 44.45 51.01 53.44 53.06

14 years

1. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 2:59.74 419 41.37 45.95 46.96 45.46
2. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.19 402 40.16 46.16 47.82 48.05
3. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:04.44 388 40.68 46.90 48.68 48.18
4. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:13.97 333 43.92 48.73 50.71 50.61

15 years

1. PETROVIC, Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:51.47 483 38.66 43.37 44.76 44.68
2. HADZI- NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.46 401 39.89 46.28 48.39 47.90
3. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:17.64 315 45.12 50.22 51.07 51.23
4. MITROVIC, Andrea 99 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd3:32.77 252 48.00 53.41 55.70 55.66

16 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:40.51 589 36.30 40.85 41.14 42.22
2. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 3:04.63 387 41.93 46.96 47.51 48.23
3. RASKOVIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:19.05 308 44.11 49.83 52.61 52.50
4. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 3:23.97 287 46.67 51.62 53.85 51.83

17 years

1. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.89 418 40.91 46.69 46.39 45.90

18 years and older

1. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.20 460 38.85 44.47 45.59 45.29
2. DJAKOVIC, Nevena 96 Tent 3:05.32 382 40.69 45.74 48.76 50.13
3. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:05.53 381 40.83 47.29 49.15 48.26
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 20, Women, 200m Breaststroke

11 years and older

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:40.51 589 36.30 40.85 41.14 42.22
2. PETROVIC, Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:51.47 483 38.66 43.37 44.76 44.68
3. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.20 460 38.85 44.47 45.59 45.29
4. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:56.10 446 39.54 45.15 46.04 45.37
5. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 2:59.74 419 41.37 45.95 46.96 45.46
6. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.89 418 40.91 46.69 46.39 45.90
7. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.19 402 40.16 46.16 47.82 48.05
8. HADZI- NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.46 401 39.89 46.28 48.39 47.90
9. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:04.04 390 41.94 46.88 47.36 47.86

10. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:04.44 388 40.68 46.90 48.68 48.18
11. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 3:04.63 387 41.93 46.96 47.51 48.23
12. DJAKOVIC, Nevena 96 Tent 3:05.32 382 40.69 45.74 48.76 50.13
13. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:05.53 381 40.83 47.29 49.15 48.26
14. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:13.97 333 43.92 48.73 50.71 50.61
15. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:17.64 315 45.12 50.22 51.07 51.23
16. RASKOVIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:19.05 308 44.11 49.83 52.61 52.50
17. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:19.47 307 44.14 50.97 52.21 52.15
18. LALIC, Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 3:21.96 295 44.45 51.01 53.44 53.06
19. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:23.26 290 44.95 51.89 54.51 51.91
20. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 3:23.97 287 46.67 51.62 53.85 51.83
21. MITROVIC, Andrea 99 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd3:32.77 252 48.00 53.41 55.70 55.66
22. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:40.23 228 47.25 56.60 59.74 56.64
23. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 3:42.53 221 51.20 56.45 58.50 56.38
24. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:45.30 213 51.66 57.23 59.10 57.31
25. ILIC, Jana 02 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd3:48.25 204 50.60 57.16 1:00.51 59.98
26. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 3:48.36 204 50.57 57.94 59.80 1:00.05
27. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 3:49.39 201 50.84 58.16 1:00.10 1:00.29
28. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:53.02 192 50.43 58.46 59.85 1:04.28
29. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:54.39 189 55.56 1:00.06 1:01.17 57.60
30. JOVANOVIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 3:58.64 179 52.88 1:00.76 1:02.52 1:02.48
31. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd4:03.61 168 55.18 1:02.45 1:03.72 1:02.26
32. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 Individualno 4:16.28 144 57.32 1:05.51 1:06.16 1:07.29
33. MILOSEVIC, Vesna 03 Tent 4:18.34 141 58.20 1:06.29 1:08.35 1:05.50
34. SPASENOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd4:41.41 109 1:00.51 1:10.92 1:15.53 1:14.45


